200 m Medley H

Family Name
DIDIER
PORTAL
MASSE
HAAB
PAULI

LE BRIS
VIOT
MORCEAU
HAIBACH
DENAYER
SACHE
MAZET VIGNAUT
VIEIRA
MARION
VERPIOT
THERON
GUINET
GUERFI

LE GLOANIC
BELLANGER
RAYS
DESFOSSES
LE HELLEY
MATHIEU
KUHNI
MARTIN BORIE
PASQUIER
BARDET
PASQUIER
CORDIER
MARAIS
SUPIOT

Given Name
Ugo

Alex

Zelia
Manon
Agathe
Ronan
Julien
Leane
Alexandre
Hector
Soléne
Luan
Quentin
Benjamin
Enzo
Jean-Baptiste
Corentin
lyad
Thierry
Alexis
Amadeo
Laurine
Zia

Julien
Natasha
elisa
Maiwenn
Matteo
Lénaick
Amélie
Florent
Claire

Birthdate \[ o

11/09/01 FRA
12/02/02 FRA
14/04/06 FRA
30/04/05 FRA
19/07/03 FRA
08/09/98 FRA
02/09/99 FRA
30/07/03 FRA
28/10/83 FRA
08/04/05 FRA
09/07/03 FRA
10/05/03 FRA
24/04/04 FRA
26/10/00 FRA
05/03/01 FRA
22/04/06 FRA
21/06/95 FRA
03/07/07 FRA
13/05/63 FRA
07/08/05 FRA
05/06/03 FRA
24/04/06 FRA
03/04/06 FRA
31/03/89 FRA
06/11/07 FRA
05/01/05 FRA
13/11/09 FRA
06/10/04 FRA
20/10/05 FRA
27/01/96 FRA
08/07/00 FRA
28/02/68 FRA

CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE CUGNAUX
CNO ST GEREMAIN EN LAYE

STADE BETHUNOIS PELICAN CLUB
CNBV BELLEGRADE

HANDISPORT MARSEILLE
HANDISPORT BREST

HANDISPORT VALENCE

CLUB NAUTIQUE NEUVILLOIS

PAU BEARN HANDISPORT
HANDISPORT SELESTAT

CERGY PONTOISE NATATION
MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION
AS CS RENE PELLET

CLUB NATATION AIX SAVOIE
HANDISPORT VALENCE
HANDISPORT ONET RODEZ
HANDISPORT VALENCE

JSA NATATION

CLUB NAUTIQUE HAVRAS

VANNES AGGLO NATATION

LA ROCHE SUR YON NATATION

CO CESSON VERT SAINT DENIS

CLUB NAUTIQUE DU PAYS DE LOUDEAC
HANDISPORT LYONNAIS
HANDISPORT LYONNAIS
HANDISPORT LYONNAIS

DAUPHINS DE CHATELLERAULT
CLUB AQUATIQUE HAUTE SAINTONGE
DAUPHINS DE CHATELLERAULT
TOAC NATATION TOULOUSE
HANDISPORT ANTIBES MEDITERRANNEE
ANGERS NATATION

SM9
SM13
SM15
SM15
SM9
SM10
SM6
SM13
SM15
SM10
SM5
SM10
SM12
SM8
SM7
SM9
SM9
SM10
SM5
SM9
SM8
SM9
SM10
SM9
SM13
SM5
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM15
SM10
SM9

Rank
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Time
02:23,56
02:16,31
02:46,92
02:51,45
02:59,90
02:31,34
03:14,53
02:57,81
02:41,35
02:39,18
04:14,69
03:07,14
02:39,93
03:10,78
03:28,59
03:05,03
03:18,28
03:12,52
04:44,87
03:27,22
03:38,42
04:06,51
03:57,65
03:36,23
04:01,25
05:36,69
04:19,91
03:43,96
04:02,79

Points

886 JUNIOR
858 JUNIOR
755 AVENIR-JEUNE
682 AVENIR-JEUNE
607 JUNIOR
601 SENIOR
523 SENIOR
480 JUNIOR
468 SENIOR
442 AVENIR-JEUNE
408 JUNIOR
371 JUNIOR
354 JUNIOR
200 SENIOR
182 JUNIOR
171 AVENIR-JEUNE
60 SENIOR
39 AVENIR-JEUNE
27 MASTER
24 AVENIR-JEUNE
20 JUNIOR
11 AVENIR-JEUNE
10 AVENIR-JEUNE
8 SENIOR
4 AVENIR-JEUNE
4 AVENIR-JEUNE

0,989958062 AVENIR-JEUNE
0,981782461 JUNIOR
0,905638618 AVENIR-JEUNE

SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER

Finale ATC
Finale ATC
Finale ATC
Finale ATC
Finale ATC
Finale ATC
Finale ATC
Finale ATC
Finale BTC

Finale AVENIR-JEUNE

Finale BTC
Finale BTC
Finale BTC
Finale BTC
Finale BTC

Finale AVENIR-JEUNE

Finale BTC

Finale AVENIR-JEUNE

Finale BTC

Finale AVENIR-JEUNE

Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Finale AVENIR-JEUNE

Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Finale AVENIR-JEUNE

DsQ.
DNS.
DNS.
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